PROPOSED REDEVELOPMENT OF EXISTING BUILDINGS ON PLOT BEARING C.T.S.No.1158,1159-A,1159 / 1 TO 8,

MUMBAI-67.Ph.-28022525,28021515.

2A/3, PANCHVATI,S.V.ROAD, KANDIVLI(W),

LICENSED SURVEYORS & ENGINEERS

email-sanb.shah@gmail.com / sanjaibshah@gmail.com

AREA SO WORKED OUT IS 2216.65 Sqmt.(TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SIXTEEN POINT SIX FIVE Sqmt.) 

DIMENSIONS OF THE SIDES ETC.OF THE PLOT STATED ON THE PLAN ARE AS MEASURED ON SITE AND

CERTIFIED THAT I HAVE SURVEYED THE PLOT UNDER REFERENCE ON   10.02.2019 AND THAT THE

& F.S.I. CLAIMED ON 2216.65 Sqmt. AND TALLIES WITH THE DOCUMENT OF OWNERSHIP/TOWM